Last name
Weber
Willis
Flottman
Haynes
Sandheinrich
Johnson
Hickman
Lewis
Duffie
Wortmann
Krummrich
Webster
Tipton
Marshall
Lardie
Scott
Darnell
Edwards
White
Klann
Childers
Bequette
White
Stevenson
Hope
Hamm
Starr
Boaz
Johnson
Clayton
Clinton
Neely
Rice

Aue
Ligibel
Harris
Gibson
Davis
Deppe
Adams
Caudell
O'Donnell
Hailine
Buckley
McManemy
Rogers

First name City

Virginia
Melvin
Joann
Julia
Charles
Tommie
Ursula
Julius
Thomas
Paul
Richard
Christina
Roger
Kenneth
Richard
Thomas
Bonnie
Robert
Reva
George
Terry
Charles
Carrie
Peggy
Lois
Colleen
James
Bernice
Doris
Lee
Hilton
Lavondia
Georgene
Ruth
Courtney
Alando
Cederic
Willie
Colleen
Princess
Vicki
Mary
John
Doris
Jane
Aundrae

Fairview Heights
East St. Louis
New Athens
Fairview Heights
Freeburg
East St. Louis
Mascoutah
Belleville
Marissa
Freeburg
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Dupo
Freeburg
Shiloh
Mascoutah
East St. Louis
Freeburg
Belleville
Belleville

E. St. Louis
Breese
Belleville
O'Fallon
Caseyville
E.St. Louis

E. St. Louis
Cahokia
Mascoutah
Cahokia
Waterloo
Freeburg
Collinsville
Cahokia
Cahokia
Cahokia
Freeburg
O'Fallon
Caseyville
Swansea
Cahokia
Fairview Heights
O'Fallon
Cahokia

Date of death

4/1/2020 4:39
4/1/2020 6:35
4/1/2020 7:40
4/1/2020 6:05
4/1/2020 6:43
4/1/2020 11:05
4/1/2020 14:15
4/2/2020 12:05
4/2/2020 7:40
4/2/2020 8:25
4/2/2020 9:36
4/2/2020 18:20
4/3/2020 0:20
4/2/2020 21:22
4/3/2020 5:44
4/3/2020 5:10
4/3/2020 9:05
4/3/2020 20:35
4/3/2020 23:15
4/4/2020 1:53
4/4/2020 9:45
4/4/2020 12:10
4/4/2020 11:32
4/4/2020 16:00
4/4/2020 21:37
4/5/20209:11
4/5/2020 17:39
4/5/2020 17:20
4/5/2020 18:48
4/5/2020 21:30
4/5/2020 22:47
4/6/2020 12:49
4/6/2020 16:42
4/6/2020 18:21
4/6/2020 20:04
4/6/2020 21:45
4/6/2020 21:46
4/6/2020 22:52
4/7/2020 8:30
4/7/2020 2:08
4/7/2020 11:34
4/7/2020 10:45
4/7/2020 11:38
4/7/2020 12:35
4/7/2020 13:26
4/7/2020 13:40

Age

80
75
77
75
85
75
69
72
65
75
91
68
68
58
72
74
78
70
62
87
78
66
87
69
87
91
73
73
72
58
66
88
83
93
29
47
27
58
89
58
60
80
87
92
86
39



Granger
Benton
Terry
Bean
Schaefer
Parks
Chiste
Burris
Hurst
Broadway
Snyder
Dierks
Elias-Walls
Meyer
Smoot
Britton
Jackson
Moore
Gurling
Harrison
Prokops
Coleman
Wallace
McCloud
Long
Milton
Ferguson
Brown
Woodard
Hoffman
Brown
Wicks
Howard
Boehn
Miller
Tompkins
Parker
Dressler
Wombacher
Maste
Beaird
Keim
Weidling
Lewis
Turner
Smith
Bergkoetter

Mary
Eugene
Michael
Clifton
Frank
Dallas
Doris
Regina
Arthur
Charles
Shirley
Peggy
Ciara
Leonard
Adolph
Annette
Gwendolyn
Wayne
Mildred
Clark
Jean
Mary
Carl
Julie
Jessica
Charles
Dennis
Virginia
Myrdis
Sherice
Paula
Norma
L.V.
Marie
Alice
Swen
Elizabeth
Bernice
Janice
Stella
Sallie
Theresa
Patricia
Steven
Lenn
Randall
Albert

Freeburg
East St. Louis
Dupo
Belleville
Belleville
East St. Louis
Smithton
Belleville
Mascoutah
O'Fallon
Lebanon
New Athens
Granite City
Marissa

East St Louis
Centreville
Washington Park
Belleville
Belleville
O'Fallon
Swansea

E. St. Louis
Fairview Heights
East St. Louis
Danville
Cahokia
Mascoutah
Shiloh
Belleville
Cahokia
Cahokia
Belleville
Swansea
Millstadt
East St. Louis
Belleville
Lebanon
Belleville
Swansea
Freeburg
Fairview Heights
Freeburg
Belleville
Caseyville
Swansea
Freeburg

St. Libory

4/7/2020 15:13
4/7/2020 15:50
4/7/2020 16:00
4/7/2020 18:39
4/7/2020 23:16
4/8/2020 2:29
4/8/2020 3:20
4/8/2020 6:45
4/8/2020 11:33
4/8/2020 12:30
4/8/2020 12:38
4/8/2020 13:25
4/8/2020 10:13
4/8/2020 20:22
4/8/2020 20:32
4/9/2020 2:39
4/9/2020 8:10
4/9/2020 8:19
4/9/2020 12:00
4/9/2020 14:10
4/9/2020 15:20
4/9/2020 22:51
4/9/2020 23:44
4/10/2020 4:39
4/10/2020 8:19
4/10/2020 8:58
4/10/2020 10:26
4/10/2020 10:38
4/10/2020 11:15
4/10/2020 10:35
4/10/2020 13:25
4/10/2020 15:00
4/10/2020 15:34
4/10/2020 20:00
4/11/2020 2:35
4/11/2020 5:00
4/12/2020 2:45
4/12/2020 4:26
4/12/2020 9:20
4/12/2020 9:35
4/12/2020 10:35
4/12/2020 11:00
4/12/2020 12:46
4/12/2020 16:00
4/12/2020 16:38
4/12/2020 18:40
4/12/2020 19:50

97
88
69
72
93
75
81
92
79
61
85
83
33
88
69
48
71
55
91
39
92
81
83
55
32
72
62
90
87
63
66
89
88
95
88
50
91
95
77
88
87
85
74
65
77
58
86



Pasley
Myer
Gray
Backstrom
Yociss
Haas
King
Dolton
Dashke
Smith
Becker
Moehle
Marshall
Roarty
Wellmaker
Cooper
Glenn
Fahey
Ballowe
Burke
Williams
Koesterer
Meyer
Skiles
Everly
Peterson
Schroyer
Lewis
Williams
Anderson
Bass
Groth
Cross
Jennings
Doss
McDaniel
Hundman
Massy
Schmitt
Wilson
Stubbs
Kirkpatrick
Cruse
Edward
Ferguson
Schrand
Murdock

Jacqueline
Johnny
Vivian
Wendy
Ronald
Lorene
Michael
Gary
Howard
Georgia
Walter
Sue
Betty
Mary
Ralph
Judith
Louis
Joann
Alice
Eric
Willie
Florence
Elizabeth
Kenneth
Charles
Lloyd
Theodore
Clara
Frederick
Tequlia
Marvella
Joy Dee
Sandra
Kim
Estella
Anna
Bonnie
Frank
Frances
Sharon
Jospheine
Timothy
Henrietta
Coy
Douglas
John
Verna

East St. Louis
Belleville
Smithton
Caseyville
Belleville
Mascoutah
East St. Louis
O'Fallon
Caseyville
Collinsville
Smithton
Belleville
East St.Louis
Swansea
Belleville
O'Fallon
Cahokia
Belleville
Dupo
Belleville
Cahokia
Belleville
Belleville
Smithton
Hamel
Belleville
Fairview Heights
East St. Louis
Cahokia
Lebanon
Lebanon
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Swansea
Belleville
Fairview Heights
Belleville
Lebanon
O'Fallon
Belleville
Columbia
Lebanon
Belleville
East St Louis

4/12/2020 21:15
4/12/2020 22:55
4/13/2020 1:05
4/13/2020 2:20
4/13/2020 2:35
4/13/2020 4:17
4/13/2020 7:05
4/13/2020 8:48
4/13/2020 13:53
4/13/2020 14:25
4/13/2020 22:58
4/14/2020 0:19
4/14/20207:14
4/14/2020 9:40
4/14/2020 12:25
4/14/2020 13:13
4/14/2020 14:20
4/14/2020 14:50
4/14/2020 15:27
4/14/2020 17:34
4/15/2020 7:14
4/15/2020 5:36
4/15/2020 9:15
4/15/2020 10:04
4/15/2020 10:00
4/15/2020 11:23
4/15/2020 13:45
4/15/2020 16:03
4/15/2020 17:53
4/16/2020 2:43
4/16/2020 11:48
4/16/2020 12:20
4/16/2020 12:40
4/16/2020 12:16
4/16/2020 17:22
4/16/2020 20:45
4/16/2020 21:43
4/17/2020 1:36
4/17/2020 4:22
4/17/2020 5:10
4/17/2020 5:45
4/17/2020 6:18
4/17/2020 8:40
4/17/2020 17:27
4/18/2020 3:10
4/18/2020 5:45
4/18/2020 5:24

54
70
78
60
84
91
65
52
93
60
93
75
66
90
62
76
46
84
95
76
65
89
82
75
71
91
86
58
64
60
79
90
75
60
85
90
90
68
74
62
76
63
84
85
91
79
81



Hentze
Balzer

Kull
Anderson
Hubatcher
Bell
Gossett
Gagne
Alvey
Conrad
Byer
Porter
Sharp
Santanello
White
Martinez
Richardson
Witkowski
Tinkler
Philipp
Klotz
Dancy
Froman
Robinson
Massey
Murdock
Jackson
Ferrell
Cosat
Ohlendorf
Lynn
Priester
Stewart
Edwards
Moore
Hoercher
Cumming
Weber
Lugge
Idecker
Macdonald
Butler
Degroote
Buehler
Mitchell
Hacker
Thompson

Terry
Gertrude
William
Wilma
Darlene
Miercoles
Joseph
Grace
Shirley
Rita
Sophia
Leslie
Bryan
Richard
Gary
Cynthia
Jesse
Joyce
Michael
Eva
Randall
Arabell
Barbara
Lester
Albert
Rose
Ervin
Kelli
Cheryl
Marvin
Dorothy
Thomas
Vera
Airiayna
Carol
Ronald
Richard
Charles
Ralph
Donald
Diana
Hubert
Evelyn
Destiny
Jeffery
Richard
Bernell

Belleville
O'Fallon
Belleville
Belleville

New Athens
Belleville
Cahokia
Fairview Heights
Lebanon
Cahokia

New Baden
Centreville
Centreville
Belleville
Lebanon
Belleville
Belleville
Caseyville
Fairview Heights
Belleville
Freeburg
Belleville
Belleville
O'Fallon
Cahokia

East St. Louis
East St. Louis
Belleville

East Corondelet
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Washington Park
Fairview Heights
Mascoutah
Belleville
Belleville
Lebanon
Fairview Heights
Smithton

Sparta
Centreville
Mascoutah
Belleville
Lenzburg
Fairview Heights
Washington Park

4/18/2020 12:35
4/18/2020 14:30
4/18/2020 17:59
4/18/2020 20:19

4/19/2020 0:15

4/19/2020 1:23

4/19/2020 9:44
4/19/2020 11:00
4/19/2020 12:35
4/19/2020 12:55
4/19/2020 11:41
4/19/2020 16:20
4/19/2020 21:17
4/19/2020 21:40
4/19/2020 22:35
4/19/2020 23:54

4/20/2020 7:31

4/20/2020 8:25

4/20/2020 9:51

4/20/2020 9:47
4/20/2020 11:15
4/20/2020 11:43
4/20/2020 13:32
4/20/2020 16:23
4/20/2020 17:15
4/20/2020 21:29
4/21/2020 23:16
4/20/2020 22:34
4/20/2020 23:13

4/21/2020 4:25

4/21/2020 6:07
4/21/2020 11:38
4/21/2020 11:48
4/21/2020 15:31
4/21/2020 20:06

4/22/2020 0:54

4/22/2020 2:20

4/22/2020 7:19
4/22/202012:10
4/22/2020 16:47
4/22/2020 17:05
4/22/2020 17:15
4/22/2020 19:30
4/22/2020 18:05
4/22/2020 19:49
4/22/2020 23:40

4/23/2020 0:18

81
99
84
80
80
47
72
93
77
84

34
58
78
64
71
58
68
72
94
68
92
78
75
72
76
75
41
76
90
100
60
63
52
63
83
85
81
72
78
62
92
92
25
63
72
81



Douglas
Gryglewicz
Steinberg
Townsend
Roewe
Temple
Rowan
Collins
Stone
Bunyard
Beer
Lougeay
Peinetti
Osborn
Rabbermann
Greenwood
Drury
Sicka
Abernathy
Fender
Blake
Catching
Hart

Rahe
Bean
Strausbaugh
Dobbs
Adams
Beran
Louis
Cooper
Sims
Carey
Whittaker
Uhley
Perry
Taylor
Todd
Brown
Battie
Waugh
Brown
Smith
Scott
Conley
Winter
Thomas

James
Joanna
Vernon
Betty
William
Martha
Mary
Erica
Victoria
Paul
Annabelle
Donald
Dennis
Eugenia
Katherine
Derrick
Robert
John
Mary
George
Estelle
Jumier
Sandra
Elizabeth
Jessie
Shirley
James
Donna
Rosemary
David
Missie
Lou Ella
Jack
Charlesetta
Lee

Flora
Freida
Suzanne
Monroe
Troy
Marsha
Cynthia
Gerald
Bettye
Virginia
JB

Paul

Marissa
Belleville
Swansea
Swansea
O'Fallon
Belleville
Millstadt
Belleville
Greenville
Greenville
Carlyle
Belleville
East. Carondelet
Fairview Heights
Belleville

E. St. Louis
Mascoutah
Belleville
Belleville

St. Libory
Fairview Heights
Belleville
Shiloh
Belleville

E. St. Louis
Mascoutah
Cahokia
Smithton
Shiloh
Sparta

East St. Louis
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Centreville
Carbondale
Belleville
East St. Louis
East St. Louis
Belleville
Belleville
Lebanon
East St. Louis
O'Fallon

East St. Louis
East St. Louis

4/23/2020 5:15
4/23/2020 10:26
4/23/2020 14:12
4/23/2020 19:20
4/23/2020 19:54
4/23/2020 20:30
4/23/2020 21:14

4/24/2020 1:00

4/24/2020 3:31

4/24/2020 8:47
4/24/2020 16:58
4/24/2020 16:31
4/24/202017:38
4/24/2020 23:05

4/25/2020 1:46

4/25/2020 1:30

4/25/2020 6:19

4/25/2020 3:35

4/25/2020 9:18
4/25/2020 12:43
4/25/2020 19:24
4/25/2020 16:50

4/26/2020 1:44

4/26/2020 5:40
4/25/2020 18:32
4/25/2020 20:55
4/26/2020 15:37
4/26/2020 15:56
4/25/2020 16:15
4/26/2020 21:49
4/26/2020 23:29

4/27/2020 5:47

4/27/2020 8:40

4/27/2020 9:02

4/27/2020 9:24
4/27/2020 12:05
4/27/2020 14:38
4/27/2020 14:59
4/27/2020 15:45
4/27/202017:18
4/27/2020 16:10
4/27/2020 21:08
4/27/2020 21:37
4/27/2020 23:40

4/28/2020 1:50

4/28/2020 8:01

4/28/2020 7:25

65
59
78
89
90
81
85
25
64
92
80
94
77
94
66
59
86
55
88
73
90

68
86
89
88
57
65
90
56
80
92
77
70
83
92
89
81
81
42
75
57
75
70
65
55
87



Richie
Otis
Glass
Robinson
Zivich
Page
Lyons
Atchisson
Tebbe
Landert
Hamant
Simmons
Dickhaut
Brown
Smith
Bryson
Swims
Byrd
Jones
Diaz
Vogel
Williams
Determan
Marler
Williams
Clemons

M. Juanita
Evelyn
Delores
Walter
Letta
Flossie
Joye
Gloria
Helen
Sandra
Walter
Everlyn
Shirley
Lillie
Haven
Jessie
Bernice
Deborah
Cathy
Anna
Viola
Jenny
Doris
Angela
Jessie
Rebecca

Fairview Heights
East St. Louis
Cahokia
Smithton
Caseyville
East St. Louis
Lebanon
Fairview Heights
Albers

Carlyle
Belleville
Swansea
Mascoutah
Lebanon
Collinsville
Cahokia

Shiloh

O'Fallon
Fairview Heights
Belleville
Freeburg
Belleville
Belleville
Marissa
Centreville
East St. Louis

4/28/2020 9:24
4/28/2020 13:09
4/28/2020 13:25
4/28/2020 16:40
4/28/2020 16:45
4/28/2020 19:53

4/29/2020 3:15

4/29/2020 8:49

4/29/2020 7:52

4/29/2020 9:30
4/29/2020 17:44
4/29/2020 21:07
4/29/2020 21:50
4/29/2020 22:34

4/30/2020 2:59

4/30/2020 5:38

4/30/2020 6:54

4/30/2020 8:15

4/30/2020 9:50

4/30/2020 9:57

4/30/2020 4:50
4/30/2020 11:56
4/30/2020 12:30
4/30/2020 15:05

4/30/2020 0:00
4/30/2020 18:48

89
74
65
78
98
77
80
90
95
76
91
76
81
57
66
89
80
60
67
61
90
62
79
67
100
59



